BRICK SKETCH"

A LEGO® project by Chris McVeigh

chrismeveigh.com
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Element ID

4504476

4579260

4114026

6066344

4113917

4155708

4121921

4124067

4140562

4543858

6046924

245021

4180533

Color

Black
Brick Yellow
Brick Yellow
Brick Yellow
Brick Yellow
Brick Yellow
Brick Yellow
Brick Yellow
Brick Yellow
Brick Yellow
Brick Yellow

Bright Red

Bright Red

Description

Horn w. shaft 0 3.2
Brick 1X1 W. 1 Knob
Flat Tile 1X2

Flat Tlle 2X2, Round
Plate 1X2

Plate 1X2 W. 1 Knob
Plate 1X3

Plate 1X6

Plate 2X2 Round

Plate 3X3, 1/4 Circle
Plate W. Bow 2X2X2/3
Corner Plate 45 Deg. 3X3

Left Plate 2X3 W/Angle

Quantity

e

N NN NG

W W NN N NN\

N N W N\ N NN N L




Element ID Color Description Quantity

' 614121 Bright Red Plate 1X1 Round 7
o 4631877 Bright Red Plate 1X4 W. 2 Knobs 8
‘ 4180504 Bright Red Right Plate 2X3 W/Angle 3
' 306221 Bright Red Round Brick 1X1 4
g 4587271 Medium Blue Plate 4X8 6 JULCLUUUUUC
el 4211419 Medium Stone Grey  Coupling Plate 2X1 1 T T
o 4539060 New Dark Red Flat Tile 1X4 1
------- 611101 White Brick 1X10 2
246501 White Brick 1X16 2
& 300101 White Brick 2X4 1
- 4179875 White Left Plate 2X3 W/Angle 10

4161326 White Left Plate 2X4 W/Angle 2
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Element ID

614101

302301

4249563

4597131

244501

403201

302101

4249506

379501

4179874

4160857

4278271

Description

Plate 1X1 Round

Plate 1X2

Plate 1X2 With Slide
Plate 1X4 W. 2 Knobs
Plate 2X12

Plate 2X2 Round

Plate 2X3

Plate 2X4X18°

Plate 2X6

Right Plate 2X3 W/Angle
Right Plate 2X4 W/Angle

Slide Shoe Round 2X2
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For more fun builds,
please pop by chrismcveigh.com,
visit me at facebook.com/c.mcveigh.photos,

or follow me on twitter @actionfigured

Purchase custom building kits at shop.chrismcveigh.com

These building guides are for personal use only. Unauthorized duplication, distribution and/or modification of these guides,
in whole or in part, is strictly prohibited. The models contained within these guides are the copyright of Chris McVeigh, unless
otherwise stated. Unauthorized reproduction of these models for resale, either in whole or as a building kit, is strictly prohibited.
© 2015 CHRIS MCVEIGH

LEGO is a registered trademark of The LEGO Group.




